
Identify an Information Management services sales specialist by country 

Country 
Services Sales Specialist 

(SSS) 
Email Address 

Africa Rudolf Naschenweng rudolf_naschenweng@at.ibm.com 

Austria Florian Trauth trauthf@at.ibm.com 

Baltics Henrik Saaby SAABYH@dk.ibm.com 

Belgium Peggy Raaijmakers Peggy_Raaijmakers@be.ibm.com 

Denmark Henrik Saaby SAABYH@dk.ibm.com 

Eastern Europe Gyorgy Racz gyorgy_racz@hu.ibm.com 

Finland Henrik Saaby SAABYH@dk.ibm.com 

France Jean Augustide jean_augustides@fr.ibm.com 

Germany Peter Starting peter_starting@de.ibm.com 

Greece Roberto Domingo Royuela roberto.domingo@es.ibm.com 

Ireland Dave Benton davidbenton@uk.ibm.com 

Italy Michele Daniele mdaniele@it.ibm.com 

Middle East Edwin Steenvoorde EDWIN_STEENVOORDEN@ae.ibm.com 

Netherlands Claudia van Essen 

Tom de Vires 

Martin Meijer 

c_van_essen@nl.ibm.com 

Tom_de_Vries@nl.ibm.com 

Martin_Meijer@nl.ibm.com 

Norway Henrik Saaby SAABYH@dk.ibm.com 

Portugal Nuno Miguel Maximiano nunomax@pt.ibm.com 

Spain Roberto Domingo Royuela roberto.domingo@es.ibm.com 

Sweden Henrik Saaby SAABYH@dk.ibm.com 

Switzerland Rosa Forrer (German part) 

Dario Tizianel (Italian part) 

Philippe Sierra (French 

part)  

rosa.forrer@ch.ibm.com 

dario.tizianel@ch.ibm.com 

philippe.sierra@ch.ibm.com 

Turkey Temel Kebapcioglu TEMEL@tr.ibm.com 

United 

Kingdom 

Garo Atmaciyan garo.atmaciyan@uk.ibm.com 

United 

Kingdom 

Jan Newman jan_newman@uk.ibm.com 

 


